## CFUW KELOWNA PRIVACY POLICY 2013 - 2014

CFUW Kelowna collects your name, address, telephone number and email address for the purpose of providing you with club news and informing you about upcoming events. A Directory of names and contact information is provided to the members for dissemination of Club business only. CFUW Kelowna does not sell, distribute or otherwise provide your name and information to any other person or organization. I agree to allow CFUW Kelowna to use any photo of myself for publicity purposes. By signing below, you agree to the above use of your personal information.

Name		
Signature		ang pangangan saka kari keringan kepanggan sakaya kilik sapan panda sak
Date		

## CFUW KELOWNA WAIVER OF LIABILITY 2013

I acknowledge that my participation in activities of CFUW is voluntary, and as such, I accept any and all responsibility and liability associated with all such activities. I agree to hold CFUW Kelowna, it's Executive and it's members, harmless to any injury or other grievance arising out of the course of meetings, social events, Interest Group or any othe activities held by or organized for the members of this Club.

Name		
Signature		3
Date		